Vishay Semiconductors
ILD205T/206T/207T/211T/213T/217T
Document Number 83647
Rev. 1.6, 20-Apr-07
1
For technical support, please contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, Dual Channel,

Note:
For additional information on the available options refer to Option Information.
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
ILD205T CTR 40 - 80 %, SOIC-8
ILD206T CTR 63 - 125 %, SOIC-8
ILD207T CTR 100 - 200 %, SOIC-8
ILD211T CTR > 20 %, SOIC-8
ILD213T CTR > 100 %, SOIC-8
ILD217T CTR > 100 %, SOIC-8
2
Document Number 83647
Rev. 1.6, 20-Apr-07
Vishay Semiconductors
ILD205T/206T/207T/211T/213T/217T
For technical support, please contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com
Note:
1) Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified.
Stresses in excess of the absolute Maximum Ratings can cause permanent damage to the device. Functional operation of the device is not